
Date:-24-02-2014

CORE Meeting

Attendance Sheet

S.No. Name Organization Designation Contact No. Email-ID

1 Satish kumar Gupta OBC Chief Manager 9414076110 bm6302@obc.co.in

2 Dinesh Aarya SRSLKT Project Manager 8527193876 dineshchand.uid@gmail.com

3 Kamal Seth OBC Chief Manager 8130557776

4 R.M.Dalela OBC Chief Manager 8107558800 loansjpr@obc.co.in

5 Vijay Tailor Aavas Infotech Assistant Manager 8440968645 vijay.t@aavasinfotech.com

6 Gajendra Surana Atishay Infotech Project Coordinator 9314881421 gsurana68@gmail.com

7 D.S.Panday BIPS Accountant 9351048693

8 Akhilesh Kumar UBI AQM 9772602008 Akhilesh.kumar@unionbankofindia.com

9 Vishal Bhatnagar UBI Senior Manager 9829040395 vishal.bhatnagar@unionbankofindia.com

10 Rakesh Vakrangee Project Manager 8875023691

1 I Dinesh Yadav lAP Company pvt. Ltd. Manager 9999637863 dinesh.yadav@gmail.com

12 Priyank Shrivastwa Fialo Pay tech Manager 8769383838 Priyank.shrivastwa@

13 Vivek Offshoot Agency Manager 9811175754 vivek@offshootagency.com

14 Deepak Kohli Offshoot Agency Project Manager 9887777108 deepak@offshootagency.com

15 Rajeev Nair Mantra Softech Manager 9227266232 rajeev@mantratech.com

16 Aryabhandhu Mantra Softech Manager 9251066201 aryabhandhu@mantratech.com

17 Sanjay Sharma Shri Krishna Sugar mils Coordinator 9766161074 cyberpoint2003@gmail.com

18 Diptendu Seal Osiris Infotech Head IT 8826600617 deeptendu@osirisindia.in

19 Saurav Rastogi Promind Solutions p.ltd V.P (Compliance) 9891112996 sauravrastogi@promind.org.in

20 Gajendra Jain Vayamtech ltd. State Head 9772115999 gajendraj@vayamtech.com

21 Vijay Asopa Alankit Finsec ltd. State Head 8875222288 vijayka@alankit.com



22 GL.Manawat S81 AGM 9799684555 agm.jpr@sbi.co.in

23 Lokesh Khandelwal Aksh ltd. AGM 9414059655 lokesh.aksh@gmail.com

24 Abhinav Sharma Alankit Finsec ltd. RM 9672973670 abhivavs@alankit.com

25 Arun Tyagi UTIITSL Sr.Officer 9410074630 uid_north@utiitsl.com

26 Bhawani Shankar Promind DC 8104667676 bhawani63@gmail.com

27 Shoaib Vee DC 9261327777 mohammad.s@veetechnology.com

28 l.P.Singh CMS Computers P.M. 9571690314 jitendra singh@cms.co.in

29 Prabhat Zephyr System P.c. 9430483978 prabhat@zephyr.co.in

30 Rajeev Sharma Datasoft 9660261225 rajeevsharma.dcsruid@gmail.com

31 Ashish Khre Datasoft VP 9818001855 ashish.khre@datasoftindia.in

32 Siddharth Awas 9829529785 sid.air23@gmail.com

33 Suresh Damoni Awas tech support 9799280440 suresh@awasinfotech.com

34 Vijay Awas P.M. 8440968641

35 Aakash Saxena UTIITSL, UID LA. 9460033383 aakashsaxena2090@gmail.com

36 Naresh Kumar UTIITSL, UID I.A. 9799714554 nk_khandelwal1988@hotmail.com

37 Sitaram Sharma UTIITSL, UID LA. 9889080557 srsharma07@gmail.com

38 Nitin Sharma UTIITSL, UID l.A.

39 Aniruddha Sharma UID SRP 9828598211 aniruddha.sharma@uidai.com

40 Rajesh Sirohoya DolT, UID LA. 9828031714 rajesh.ia.uid@gmail.com


